South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 25, 2024, 02:18:41 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3977 (Rat #0089, Act #0190 of 1995) General Bill, By Davenport
A Bill to amend Act 172 of 1969, relating to the North Spartanburg Area Fire and Rescue District Board of Fire and Rescue
Control, so as to increase the members on the Board from five to seven and to provide for terms of four rather than six years.

04/11/95
04/12/95
04/12/95
04/13/95
04/18/95
04/20/95
04/20/95
04/21/95
05/11/95
05/17/95
05/23/95
05/24/95
05/24/95
05/25/95
05/25/95
08/10/95
08/14/95

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Read second time HJ-59

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-60
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-25

Read second time SJ-77

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-77
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 89

Vetoed by Governor

Debate adjourned on veto consideration until Wednesday, May 24, 1995 HJ-157
Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-62

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-3 Nays-0 HJ-88

Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-7

Effective date 05/25/95

Copies available

Act No. 190

Page 1 of 1



