May 25, 2024, 02:18:41 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3977 (Rat #0089, Act #0190 of 1995) General Bill, By Davenport

A Bill to amend Act 172 of 1969, relating to the North Spartanburg Area Fire and Rescue District Board of Fire and Rescue Control, so as to increase the members on the Board from five to seven and to provide for terms of four rather than six years.

04/11/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
04/12/95	House	Read second time HJ-59
04/12/95	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-60
04/13/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
04/18/95	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-25
04/20/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-77
04/20/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-77
04/21/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
05/11/95		Ratified R 89
05/17/95		Vetoed by Governor
05/23/95	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration until Wednesday, May 24, 1995 HJ-157
05/24/95	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-62
05/24/95	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-3 Nays-0 HJ-88
05/25/95	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-7
05/25/95		Effective date 05/25/95
08/10/95		Copies available
08/14/95		Act No. 190